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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
-—- 2670 Wolff, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs SCR
Section 1
1 8090 Pascolla, Jessica Storm 18.48
2 8080 McGuiness, Liesel Storm 21.02
3 8006 Alvarenga, Amber Storm 21.25
4 2560 Galvan, Alyssa Chatsworth Chiefs 21.92
5 8027 Brown, Phoebe Storm 23.29
Section 2
1 2648 Sheltz, Sara Chatsworth Chiefs 21.75
2 8054 Gregory, Andrea Storm 22.95
3 2530 Castaneda, Paloma Chatsworth Chiefs 23.25
4 2669 Wolfe, Samantha Chatsworth Chiefs 26.32
5 2619 Perea, Ava Chatsworth Chiefs 35.76
Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2549 Esmond, Julie Chatsworth Chiefs 40.90
2 2503 Appleby, Bobbie Je Chatsworth Chiefs 41.87
3 2586 Hobson, Bailey Chatsworth Chiefs 46.87
4 2648 Sheltz, Sara Chatsworth Chiefs 46.90
5 8054 Gregory, Andrea Storm 53.64
6 2532 Chijioke, Olivia Chatsworth Chiefs 54_84
7 2611 May, Miaya-Symone Chatsworth Chiefs 55.08
8 2670 Wolff, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 1:05.56
Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 2503 Appleby, Bobbie Je Chatsworth Chiefs 1:31.69
2 8080 McGuiness, Liesel Storm 1:42.43
3 2586 Hobson, Bailey Chatsworth Chiefs 1:44.27
4 8006 Alvarenga, Amber Storm 1:44_.33
5 2605 Masedo, Giselle Chatsworth Chiefs 1:49.50
Section 2
1 2648 Sheltz, Sara Chatsworth Chiefs 1:42.64
2 2583 Hernandez, Savanna Chatsworth Chiefs 1:44.01
3 8027 Brown, Phoebe Storm 1:57.32
4 2611 May, Miaya-Symone Chatsworth Chiefs 2:00.76
Section 3
1 2560 Galvan, Alyssa Chatsworth Chiefs 1:47.23
2 2572 Gosnell, Nicole Chatsworth Chiefs 1:59.34
3 2530 Castaneda, Paloma Chatsworth Chiefs 2:04.51
4 2670 Wolff, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 2:27.63
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
Gi Is 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
Sectlon 1
1 8090 Pascolla, Jessica Storm 3:39.58
2 2542 Crimes, Noelle Chatsworth Chiefs 4:17.95
3 8006 Alvarenga, Amber Storm 4:20.70
4 8054 Gregory, Andrea Storm 4:26.66
5 2532 Chijioke, Olivia Chatsworth Chiefs 4:29.46
Glrls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 2549 Esmond, Julie Chatsworth Chiefs 6:56.65
2 2631 Rodriguez, Jeanie Chatsworth Chiefs 8:04.25
3 2590 Jacobson, Kennedy Chatsworth Chiefs 8:07.00
4 2572 Gosnell, Nicole Chatsworth Chiefs 9:01.15
5 2669 Wolfe, Samantha Chatsworth Chiefs 10:37.39
6 2619 Perea, Ava Chatsworth Chiefs 11:49.08
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs "A*" 1:24.90
1) 2532 Chijioke, Olivia 2) 2503 Appleby, Bobbie Jean
3) 2611 May, Miaya-Symone 4) 2549 Esmond, Julie
2 Chatsworth Chiefs "B" 1:26.00
1) 2605 Masedo, Giselle 2) 2560 Galvan, Alyssa
3) 2586 Hobson, Bailey 4) 2590 Jacobson, Kennedy
3 Chatsworth Chiefs "C- 1:39.18
1) 2572 Gosnell, Nicole 2) 2583 Hernandez, Savanna
3) 2631 Rodriguez, Jeanie 4) 2542 Crimes, Noelle
Gi Is Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 8080 McGuiness, Liesel Storm J6-03.00 1.90m
1 8090 Pascolla, Jessica Storm 6-03.00 1.90m
3 2605 Masedo, Giselle Chatsworth Chiefs 6-02.50 1.89m
4 2583 Hernandez, Savanna Chatsworth Chiefs 6-00.00 1.82m
5 2542 Crimes, Noelle Chatsworth Chiefs 5-11.75 1.82m
6 2631 Rodriguez, Jeanie Chatsworth Chiefs 5-02.50 1.58m
7 2530 Castaneda, Paloma Chatsworth Chiefs 5-00.00 1.52m
8 2670 Wolff, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 4-09.00 1.44m
9 2590 Jacobson, Kennedy Chatsworth Chiefs 4-06.00 1.37m
10 8027 Brown, Phoebe Storm 4-04.00 1.32m
11 2619 Perea, Ava Chatsworth Chiefs 3-10.00 1.16m
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 15.20
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2562 Gardner, Autumn Chatsworth Chiefs 15.17Q
2 8110 Winston, Chelsea Storm 18.31
3 8101 Sherlock, Nina Storm 18.84
4 8021 Bloom, Emma Storm 20.21
5 8032 Davidson, Annie Storm 21.54
6 2644 Sewell, Kierra Chatsworth Chiefs 23.15
Section 2
1 8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana Storm 19.27
2 8016 Barrios, Lina Storm 19.67
3 8047 Frausto, Veronica Storm 20.27
4 8096 Schrock, Taylor storm 21.23
5 2646 Shavma, Shannen Chatsworth Chiefs 22.27
6 8082 Moore, Madison Storm 24.04
Section 3
1 2651 Smith, Briana Chatsworth Chiefs 22.15
Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 32.40
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2547 Deever, Maggie Chatsworth Chiefs 36.96
2 8016 Barrios, Lina Storm 42 .43
3 8032 Davidson, Annie Storm 45 .46
4 2505 Arauji, Gianna Chatsworth Chiefs 47.23
5 2651 Smith, Briana Chatsworth Chiefs 49.94
6 2612 McMenamy, Alix Chatsworth Chiefs 52.27
Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1:15.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 2551 Feldman, Natalee Chatsworth Chiefs 1:37.11
2 8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana Storm 1:40.48
3 8096 Schrock, Taylor Storm 1:47.26
4 2523 Burnette, Bronte Chatsworth Chiefs 1:51.70
Section 2
1 8072 Lenahan, Sabrina Storm 1:42.53
2 8071 Lenahan, Alexis Storm 1:53.52
3 2505 Arauji, Gianna Chatsworth Chiefs 2:06.43
Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3:02.00
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1
1 2547 Deever, Maggie Chatsworth Chiefs 3:51.10
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

....Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam

2 2644 Sewell, Kierra
3 2612 McMenamy, Alix

2 2523 Burnette, Bronte
Meter Relay Bantam

A"
1) 2547 Deever, Maggie
3) 2551 Feldman, Natalee
2 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8016 Barrios, Lina
3) 8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana
3 Santa Clarita Track Club =C-
1) 8096 Schrock, Taylor
3) 8032 Davidson, Annie
4 Chatsworth Chiefs "B*
1) 2505 Arauji, Gianna
3) 2644 Sewell, Kierra
5 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8021 Bloom, Emma
3) 8071 Lenahan, Alexis

Girls High Jump Bantam

IAI

.BI

Qual Mark: Q 3-05
Name

Flight 1
1 2562 Gardner, Autumn
2 2523 Burnette, Bronte
3 2547 Deever, Maggie
-- 2646 Shavma, Shannen
-- 2644 Sewell, Kierra

Winston, Chelsea
Fitzgerald, Jovana
Sherlock, Nina
Frausto, Veronica
Lenahan, Alexis
Lenahan, Sabrina

OUTRAWN R
o)
o
=
\‘

Chatsworth High School

Results
Chatsworth Chiefs 4:40.49
Chatsworth Chiefs 4:41.32
Team Finals
Storm 7:05.36
Chatsworth Chiefs 7:52.17
Finals
1:11.09
2) 2558 Gaines, Jill
4) 2562 Gardner, Autumn
1:14.72
2) 8101 Sherlock, Nina
4) 8110 Winston, Chelsea
1:27.67
2) 8082 Moore, Madison
4) 8047 Frausto, Veronica
1:29.37
2) 2646 Shavma, Shannen
4) 2651 Smith, Briana
1:35.24
2) 8002 Adler, Candace
4) 8072 Lenahan, Sabrina
Team Finals
Chatsworth Chiefs 3-04.00
Chatsworth Chiefs 2-10.00
Chatsworth Chiefs 2-09.00
Chatsworth Chiefs NH
Chatsworth Chiefs NH
Team Finals
Storm 8-06.50
Storm 7-08.00
Storm 7-07.75
Storm 7-01.00
Storm 6-05.50
Storm 6-04.75
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
.-.-.Girls Long Jump Bantam
7 8032 Davidson, Annie Storm 6-03.00 1.90m
8 8016 Barrios, Lina Storm 5-06.00 1.67m
9 8082 Moore, Madison Storm 5-04.50 1.63m
10 8096 Schrock, Taylor Storm 5-02.75 1.59m
Girls Shot Put 4 Ib. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 19-10
Name Year Team Finals
1 2562 Gardner, Autumn Chatsworth Chiefs 22-02.00Q 6.75m
2 8082 Moore, Madison Storm 15-09.00 4 .80m
3 8002 Adler, Candace Storm 14-11.00 4 .54m
4 2551 Feldman, Natalee Chatsworth Chiefs 12-02.00 3.70m
5 2505 Arauji, Gianna Chatsworth Chiefs 12-01.75 3.70m
6 2612 McMenamy, Alix Chatsworth Chiefs 11-10.00 3.60m
7 2646 Shavma, Shannen Chatsworth Chiefs 10-04.50 3.16m
8 2651 Smith, Briana Chatsworth Chiefs 10-02.00 3.09m
Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 14.20
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2616 Pascual, Courtney Chatsworth Chiefs 14.99
2 2561 Galvan, Laurie Chatsworth Chiefs 15.06
3 2641 Schubert, Allison Chatsworth Chiefs 15.49
4 2596 Kenny, Kate Chatsworth Chiefs 15.66
5 8092 Phelps, Ciera Storm 16.26
6 8095 River, Brittany Storm 16.50
Section 2
1 2587 Hobson, Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 16.30
2 8036 Diamond, Sarell Storm 16.47
3 2621 Perez, Melissa Chatsworth Chiefs 16.93
4 8024 Braucher, Breeann Storm 17.43
5 8005 Aguilar, Bridget Sstorm 17.73
6 8037 DiStefano, Mary storm 19.04
Section 3
1 2626 Ramirez, Denise Chatsworth Chiefs 18.04
2 2566 Gillette, Melissa Chatsworth Chiefs 18.61
3 2552 Flannery, Caitlyn Chatsworth Chiefs 20.38
4 8083 Nee, Emily Storm 20.41
5 8085 Nelson, Elizabeth Storm 21.08
6 2536 Cisneros, Jessica Chatsworth Chiefs 21.35
7 2502 Anderson, Katlyn Chatsworth Chiefs 21.91
Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 30.30
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1
1 2640 Scamman, Kimberly Chatsworth Chiefs 31.25
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
....Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
2 2616 Pascual, Courtney Chatsworth Chiefs 32.02
3 8004 Adler, Courtney Storm 32.89
4 8036 Diamond, Sarell Storm 33.52
5 8095 River, Brittany Storm 33.89
6 2599 LeClerc, Monica Chatsworth Chiefs 37.73
Section 2
1 2531 Chijioke, Iris Chatsworth Chiefs 33.15
2 2587 Hobson, Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 34.42
3 2621 Perez, Melissa Chatsworth Chiefs 35.25
4 8005 Aguilar, Bridget Storm 36.62
5 2591 Janes, Rachel Chatsworth Chiefs 36.72
6 8037 DiStefano, Mary Storm 40.32
Section 3
1 2626 Ramirez, Denise Chatsworth Chiefs 36.89
2 2614 Morejon, Chayanne Chatsworth Chiefs 41.66
3 2552 Flannery, Caitlyn Chatsworth Chiefs 42 .86
4 8085 Nelson, Elizabeth Storm 47 .93
5 2661 Wwall, Julia Chatsworth Chiefs 51.97
Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1:10.00
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Storm 1:12.93
2 2599 LeClerc, Monica Chatsworth Chiefs 1:23.78
3 2632 Rodriguez, Justine Chatsworth Chiefs 1:29.15
4 2614 Morejon, Chayanne Chatsworth Chiefs 1:37.72
5 8085 Nelson, Elizabeth Storm 1:44.13
6 2536 Cisneros, Jessica Chatsworth Chiefs 1:48.27
Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 2:50.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 2596 Kenny, Kate Chatsworth Chiefs 2:44.90Q
2 2580 Henderson, Markie Chatsworth Chiefs 3:55.00
3 2614 Morejon, Chayanne Chatsworth Chiefs 3:58.49
Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 5:48.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 2596 Kenny, Kate Chatsworth Chiefs 5:43.930Q
2 2641 Schubert, Allison Chatsworth Chiefs 6:01.00
3 2531 Chijioke, Iris Chatsworth Chiefs 6:50.49
4 8083 Nee, Emily Storm 7:05.87
5 2580 Henderson, Markie Chatsworth Chiefs 7:42.76
6 2591 Janes, Rachel Chatsworth Chiefs 7:53.20
7 2548 Dohle, Jenna Chatsworth Chiefs 8:58.21
8 2661 Wall, Julia Chatsworth Chiefs 9:08.61
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Chatsworth High School

Results
Gi Is 3000 Meter Run Midget

Qual Mark Q 12:50.00

Name Year Team Finals
1 2587 Hobson Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 13:53.74
2 2566 Glllette, Melissa Chatsworth Chiefs 14:09.44
3 2548 Dohle, Jenna Chatsworth Chiefs 16:01.86
4 2580 Henderson, Markie Chatsworth Chiefs 16:10.71
Gi rls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
Qual Mark Q 16.20
Name Year Team Finals
1 2561 Galvan, Laurie Chatsworth Chiefs 16.98
Glrls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs "A*" 58.58
1) 2561 Galvan, Laurie 2) 2616 Pascual, Courtney
3) 2641 Schubert, Allison 4) 2640 Scamman, Kimberly
2 Santa Clarita Track Club "A*" 1:01.68
1) 8092 Phelps, Ciera 2) 8004 Adler, Courtney
3) 8024 Braucher, Breeann 4) 8095 River, Brittany
3 Santa Clarita Track Club "B- 1:16.50
1) 8085 Nelson, Elizabeth 2) 8037 DiStefano, Mary
3) 8083 Nee, Emily 4) 8005 Aguilar, Bridget
G|rls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs "A*" 5:34.04

1) 2587 Hobson, Taylor 2) 2599 LeClerc, Monica
3) 2548 Dohle, Jenna 4) 2641 Schubert, Allison

Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Storm 3-08.00 1.11m
2 8036 Diamond, Sarell Storm 3-04.00 1.01m
3 2599 LeClerc, Monica Chatsworth Chiefs 3-02.00 0.96m
-— 2502 Anderson, Katlyn Chatsworth Chiefs NH
-— 2552 Flannery, Caitlyn Chatsworth Chiefs NH
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
Girls Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 12-09
Name Year Team Finals
1 2616 Pascual, Courtney Chatsworth Chiefs 11-00.50 3.36m
1 8092 Phelps, Ciera Storm J11-00.50 3.36m
3 2561 Galvan, Laurie Chatsworth Chiefs 10-09.50 3.28m
4 2531 Chijioke, Iris Chatsworth Chiefs 10-08.75 3.27m
5 8005 Aguilar, Bridget Storm 10-02.50 3.11m
6 8024 Braucher, Breeann Storm 10-02.25 3.10m
7 8095 River, Brittany Storm 9-04.00 2.84m
8 2626 Ramirez, Denise Chatsworth Chiefs 8-06.50 2.60m
9 2591 Janes, Rachel Chatsworth Chiefs 7-05.00 2.26m
10 2566 Gillette, Melissa Chatsworth Chiefs 7-04.75 2.25m
11 8037 DiStefano, Mary storm 5-08.75 1.74m
-- 2621 Perez, Melissa Chatsworth Chiefs FOUL
Girls Shot Put 6 Ib. Midget
Qual Mark: Q 21-06
Name Year Team Finals
1 8024 Braucher, Breeann Storm 32-01.00Q 9.77m
2 2632 Rodriguez, Justine Chatsworth Chiefs 23-01.00Q 7.03m
3 2536 Cisneros, Jessica Chatsworth Chiefs 19-05.00 5.91m
4 2548 Dohle, Jenna Chatsworth Chiefs 16-02.00 4.92m
5 2502 Anderson, Katlyn Chatsworth Chiefs 11-07.00 3.53m
6 2661 Wall, Julia Chatsworth Chiefs 10-08.50 3.26m
Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 13.40
Name Year Team Finals
-- 2606 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs SCR
Section 1
1 2615 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 14.62
2 8014 Baird, Stephanie Storm 14.82
3 8103 Stephenson, Samant Storm 15.39
4 2533 Chijiole, Nedra Chatsworth Chiefs 15.66
5 8013 Bain, Kylie Storm 15.82
6 8038 DiStefano, Rebecca Storm 16.06
6 2642 Scott, Aeriel Chatsworth Chiefs 16.06
Section 2
1 8017 Baxter, Azure Storm 15.92
2 8039 Drake, Danielle Storm 16.65
3 8012 Baca, Jacqueline storm 16.85

4 2604 Masedo, Debbie Chatsworth Chiefs 17.25
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark Q 27.80
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 8025 Braucher, Kayley Storm 30.38
2 8014 Baird, Stephanie Storm 30.71
3 2529 Cashier, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 31.14
4 2622 Pessin, Ronnie Chatsworth Chiefs 32.68
5 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Storm 34.38
Section 2
1 2585 Hill, Reanna Chatsworth Chiefs 32.24
2 2533 Chijiole, Nedra Chatsworth Chiefs 32.51
3 8017 Baxter, Azure Storm 32.77
4 2557 Freeman, Julienne Chatsworth Chiefs 36.68
Glrls 400 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark Q 1:05.00
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2568 Golob, Bridget Chatsworth Chiefs 1:04.77Q
2 8040 Edwards, Christie Storm 1:10.87
3 8014 Baird, Stephanie storm 1:11.04
4 8066 Joga, Karina Storm 1:14.18
5 2533 Chijiole, Nedra Chatsworth Chiefs 1:17.85
Section 2
1 2622 Pessin, Ronnie Chatsworth Chiefs 1:13.68
2 2606 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs 1:14.34
3 8038 DiStefano, Rebecca Storm 1:16.48
4 2557 Freeman, Julienne Chatsworth Chiefs 1:24.75
Glrls 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark Q 2:37.00
Name Year Team Finals

Sectlon 1
1 2568 Golob, Bridget Chatsworth Chiefs 2:39.31

G|rls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 2567 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs 19.15
2 8040 Edwards, Christie Storm 19.28
3 2606 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs 21.38
4 8013 Bain, Kylie Storm 21.82
5 8017 Baxter, Azure Storm 25.45
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Chatsworth High School

Results
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Finals
1 Santa Clarita Track Club 56.76
1) 8040 Edwards, Christie 2) 8066 Joga, Karina
3) 8025 Braucher, Kayley 4) 8014 Baird, Stephanie
2 Chatsworth Chiefs "A" 57.76
1) 2567 Giz, Haley 2) 2568 Golob, Bridget
3) 2622 Pessin, Ronnie 4) 2615 Ostovich, Vanessa
3 Chatsworth Chiefs "B*" 1:00.67
1) 2585 Hill, Reanna 2) 2604 Masedo, Debbie
3) 2606 Masedo, Karen 4) 2529 Cashier, Jordan
4 Santa Clarita Track Club 1:03.17
1) 8039 Drake, Danielle 2) 8017 Baxter, Azure
3) 8012 Baca, Jacqueline 4) 8013 Bain, Kylie
-— Chatsworth Chiefs "C- DQ
1 2) 2533 Chijiole, Nedra
3) 2598 LeClerc, Jamie 4) 2557 Freeman, Julienne
Girls High Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4-04
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 2568 Golob, Bridget Chatsworth Chiefs 4-04.00Q 1.32m
2 2567 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs 4-02.00 1.27m
3 2585 Hill, Reanna Chatsworth Chiefs J4-00.00 1.21m
3 2615 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 4-00.00 1.21m
5 2529 Cashier, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 3-06.00 1.06m
6 2606 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs 3-04.00 1.01m
6 2598 LeClerc, Jamie Chatsworth Chiefs 3-04.00 1.01m
6 8039 Drake, Danielle Storm J3-04.00 1.01m
Girls Long Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 14-00
Name Team Finals
1 8040 Edwards, Christie Storm 14-01.75Q 4_.31m
2 8025 Braucher, Kayley Storm 13-10.75 4._.23m
3 8066 Joga, Karina Storm 12-07.75 3.85m
4 2615 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 12-01.50 3.69m
5 2642 Scott, Aeriel Chatsworth Chiefs 10-08.50 3.26m
6 8039 Drake, Danielle Storm 10-07.75 3.24m
7 2604 Masedo, Debbie Chatsworth Chiefs 10-04.50 3.16m
Girls Shot Put 6 Ib. Youth
Qual Mark: Q 26-00
Name Team Finals
1 8025 Braucher, Kayley Storm 31-11.50Q 9.74m
2 2622 Pessin, Ronnie Chatsworth Chiefs 29-11.75Q 9.13m
3 2642 Scott, Aeriel Chatsworth Chiefs 26-04.00Q 8.02m
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
...-Girls Shot Put 6 Ib. Youth
4 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Storm 24-08.50 7.53m
5 2529 Cashier, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 23-03.00 7.08m
6 8103 Stephenson, Samant Storm 20-11.25 6.38m
7 2508 Atwood, Ashley Chatsworth Chiefs 19-04.50 5.90m
8 8038 DiStefano, Rebecca Storm 18-01.25 5.51m
9 2604 Masedo, Debbie Chatsworth Chiefs 17-01.00 5.20m
Gi rls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 13.80
Name Year Team Finals
Sectlon 1
1 2571 Gosnell, Megan Chatsworth Chiefs 16.82
2 2575 Grismer, Nicole Chatsworth Chiefs 18.48
Glrls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 1:06.60
Name Year Team Finals
1 2655 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 1:29.02
G|rls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 19.50
Name Year Team Finals
1 2655 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 22.53
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Team Finals
-— Chatsworth Chiefs “A" DQ
1) 2655 Torsarkissian, Annette 2)
Girls ngh Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 4-02
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 2571 Gosnell, Megan Chatsworth Chiefs 6-06.00Q 1.98m
Glrls Long Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 13-08
Name Year Team Finals
1 2571 Gosnell Megan Chatsworth Chiefs 11-05.00 3.47m

2 2575 Grismer, Nicole Chatsworth Chiefs 8-06.50 2.60m



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:37 PM 4/17/2005 Page 12
VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Chatsworth High School

Results

Name Year Team Finals
1 2575 Grismer, Nicole Chatsworth Chiefs 19-10.50 6.05m
2 2655 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 15-11.00 4 .85m
Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2657 VanWinkle, Skyler Chatsworth Chiefs 19.49
2 2639 Scamman, Corey Chatsworth Chiefs 20.19
3 2634 Rogers, Miles Chatsworth Chiefs 20.43
4 2513 Balani, Keanu Chatsworth Chiefs 21.43
5 8100 Sheldon, Trevor Storm 22.66
Section 2
1 2588 Hounanian, Nash Chatsworth Chiefs 20.14
2 2660 wall, Andrew Chatsworth Chiefs 20.35
3 2636 Rwamukunyu, Albert Chatsworth Chiefs 20.98
4 2671 Wright, Luke Chatsworth Chiefs 21.38
5 8117 Yoo, Christopher storm 21.51
6 2638 Rwamukunyu, Norber Chatsworth Chiefs 24.45
Section 3
1 2556 Ford, Parker Chatsworth Chiefs 20.08
2 2633 Rogers, Marcus Chatsworth Chiefs 23.65
3 8111 Woltman, Noah Storm 27.42
4 2518 Briceno, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 27.62
5 2517 Breard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 33.79
Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2663 Wang, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 41.39
2 2537 Cisneros, Joseph Chatsworth Chiefs 43.23
3 2513 Balani, Keanu Chatsworth Chiefs 45.69
4 2673 Zemliak, Zachary Chatsworth Chiefs 46.33
5 8117 Yoo, Christopher Storm 46.76
6 2556 Ford, Parker Chatsworth Chiefs 46 .90
7 2569 Gonzalez, Daniel Chatsworth Chiefs 51.50
8 8111 Woltman, Noah Storm 1:01.14
Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 8028 Burghardt, Keaton Storm 1:27.39
2 2504 Aragon, Christophe Chatsworth Chiefs 1:32.09
3 2668 Wilia, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 1:36.83
4 2588 Hounanian, Nash Chatsworth Chiefs 1:37.96
5 8010 Aycock, Samuel storm 1:40.40
6 2645 Sewell, Trenton Chatsworth Chiefs 1:47.97
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Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

..Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin

2
Cisneros, Joseph
Gonzalez, Daniel
Perea, Kevin
Kibbler, Ryan
Barbosa, lan
Breard, Joshua

2537
2569
2620
2597
2514
2517

Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin

Section

Boys 1500

2639
8026
2668
2573
2673
2657
2574
2645
8010
2660
2543
8111
2539

Scamman, Corey
Brauneisen, Bryce
Wilia, Joshua
Gould, Jake
Zemliak, Zachary
VanWinkle, Skyler
Gould, Trevor
Sewell, Trenton
Aycock, Samuel
Wall, Andrew
Crownover, Austin
Woltman, Noah
Cole, Joshua

Meter Run Gremlin

OCO~NOUITA~AWNE

Wang, Michael
Brauneisen, Bryce
Burghardt, Keaton
Sheldon, Trevor
Rogers, Miles
Rogers, Marcus
Shin, Peter
Rwamukunyu, Albert
Rwamukunyu, Norber

CoOoO~NOOTR~hWNE

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin

1 Chatsworth Chiefs "A*
1) 2504 Aragon, Christopher
3) 2668 Wilia, Joshua
2 Chatsworth Chiefs "B-
1) 2573 Gould, Jake
3) 2673 Zemliak, Zachary
3 Chatsworth Chiefs =D-
1) 2650 Shin, Peter
3) 2543 Crownover, Austin

Results
Chatsworth Chiefs 1:38.80
Chatsworth Chiefs 1:56.29
Chatsworth Chiefs 1:57.79
Chatsworth Chiefs 2:02.79
Chatsworth Chiefs 2:12.54
Chatsworth Chiefs 2:20.81
Team Finals
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:28.51
Storm 3:29.82
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:43.94
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:49.49
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:50.65
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:55.37
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:56.43
Chatsworth Chiefs 3:57.29
Storm 4:03.12
Chatsworth Chiefs 4:09.51
Chatsworth Chiefs 4:29.47
Storm 4:33.40
Chatsworth Chiefs 4:39.91
Team Finals
Chatsworth Chiefs 6:48.55
Storm 6:53.50
Storm 7:07.40
Storm 7:46.15
Chatsworth Chiefs 8:03.32
Chatsworth Chiefs 8:38.27
Chatsworth Chiefs 9:28.52
Chatsworth Chiefs 9:50.30
Chatsworth Chiefs 9:52.00
Finals
1:18.70
2) 2634 Rogers, Miles
4) 2639 Scamman, Corey
1:23.51
2) 2574 Gould, Trevor
4) 2645 Sewell, Trenton
1:34.85
2) 2636 Rwamukunyu, Albert
4) 2671 Wright, Luke
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results

....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin

-- Chatsworth Chiefs =C- DQ
1) 2569 Gonzalez, Daniel 2) 2633 Rogers, Marcus
3) 2513 Balani, Keanu 4) 2539 Cole, Joshua
Section 2
1 Chatsworth Chiefs “E*
1) 2657 VanWinkle, Skyler
3) 2663 Wang, Michael

Boys Long Jump Gremlin

1:17.75
2) 2537 Cisneros, Joseph
4) 2588 Hounanian, Nash

Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 8028 Burghardt, Keaton Storm 9-02.50 2.80m
2 2573 Gould, Jake Chatsworth Chiefs 8-05.75 2.58m
3 2504 Aragon, Christophe Chatsworth Chiefs 7-03.00 2.20m
4 2597 Kibbler, Ryan Chatsworth Chiefs 6-08.50 2.04m
5 2671 Wright, Luke Chatsworth Chiefs 6-06.25 1.98m
6 2620 Perea, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs 6-00.00 1.82m
7 2574 Gould, Trevor Chatsworth Chiefs 5-08.50 1.73m
8 8026 Brauneisen, Bryce Storm 5-07.75 1.72m
9 2539 Cole, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 5-06.75 1.69m
10 8010 Aycock, Samuel Storm 5-04.00 1.62m
11 2518 Briceno, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 5-03.50 1.61m
12 2660 Wall, Andrew Chatsworth Chiefs 5-01.50 1.56m
13 2650 Shin, Peter Chatsworth Chiefs 3-11.50 1.20m
14 8100 Sheldon, Trevor Storm 3-11.00 1.19m
15 2517 Breard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 3-02.75 0.98m
16 2514 Barbosa, lan Chatsworth Chiefs 2-10.00 0.86m

Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1

1 2510 Ause, Kyle Chatsworth Chiefs 16.11

2 2506 Arteaga, Spencer Chatsworth Chiefs 16.28

3 2526 Caldwell, Zachary Chatsworth Chiefs 17.91

4 8105 Tatum, Spencer Storm 18.38

5 2515 Barreto, Benjamin Chatsworth Chiefs 18.48
Section 2

1 2662 Wall, Thomas Chatsworth Chiefs 17.88

2 8011 Baca, Daniel Storm 18.28

3 8065 Jayanthi, Ravi Storm 18.34

4 2589 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 18.71

5 8113 Yi, Austin Storm 19.54

6 2672 Zambrano, Aaron Chatsworth Chiefs 19.61

7 2674 Sadigursky, Benzio Chatsworth Chiefs 19.78

8 8094 Reuben, Jake Sstorm 20.11
Section 3

1 8049 Funicello, Diego Storm 17.21

2 2647 Sheltz, C.J. Chatsworth Chiefs 18.92

3 8104 Summer, Jonathan Storm 19.78



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:37 PM 4/17/2005 Page 15
VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
4 2538 Cole, Elijah Chatsworth Chiefs 20.32
5 8118 Yoo, Michael Storm 20.79
6 2553 Flannery, Kieran Chatsworth Chiefs 21.72
7 8051 Gallner, Jack Storm 22.15
Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 30.80
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2510 Ause, Kyle Chatsworth Chiefs 33.75
2 2594 Kalos, Nick Chatsworth Chiefs 37.48
3 2511 Averill, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 39.65
4 2538 Cole, Elijah Chatsworth Chiefs 40.62
5 8105 Tatum, Spencer Storm 40.85
6 2553 Flannery, Kieran Chatsworth Chiefs 41.05
7 8051 Gallner, Jack Storm 42 .52
Section 2
1 8049 Funicello, Diego Storm 38.38
2 2540 Cox, Randall Chatsworth Chiefs 40.15
3 8011 Baca, Daniel Storm 40.82
4 8113 Yi, Austin Storm 41.32
5 8104 Summer, Jonathan Storm 43 .59
6 2627 Reyes, Robert Chatsworth Chiefs 45_15
7 8118 Yoo, Michael Storm 47 .22
Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1:12.60
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2565 Garita, Lorenzo Chatsworth Chiefs 1:19.48
2 2594 Kalos, Nick Chatsworth Chiefs 1:25.25
3 2647 Sheltz, C.J. Chatsworth Chiefs 1:26.65
4 8113 Yi, Austin Storm 1:40.16
Section 2
1 2515 Barreto, Benjamin Chatsworth Chiefs 1:24.82
2 2662 Wall, Thomas Chatsworth Chiefs 1:29.19
3 2674 Sadigursky, Benzio Chatsworth Chiefs 1:43.47
4 2627 Reyes, Robert Chatsworth Chiefs 1:46.98
Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 2:51.00
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2565 Garita, Lorenzo Chatsworth Chiefs 3:03.94
2 2516 Blauvelt, Joe Chatsworth Chiefs 3:13.82
3 8063 Irwin, Kyle Storm 3:22.01
4 8019 Beilin, Noah Storm 3:27.27
5 2526 Caldwell, Zachary Chatsworth Chiefs 3:30.72
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
....-.Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
6 8073 Lewis, Daniel Storm 3:40.94
7 2595 Karatepeyan, Andre Chatsworth Chiefs 3:48.87
Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 5:48.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 2565 Garita, Lorenzo Chatsworth Chiefs 5:51.21
2 2516 Blauvelt, Joe Chatsworth Chiefs 6:16.49
3 2647 Sheltz, C.J. Chatsworth Chiefs 6:21.89
4 8073 Lewis, Daniel Storm 6:50.42
5 8063 Irwin, Kyle Storm 6:59.30
6 2511 Averill, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 7:18.08
7 8019 Beilin, Noah storm 7:20.87
8 2501 Alvarez, Tony Chatsworth Chiefs 8:22.33
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs “"A" 1:04.70
1) 2647 Sheltz, C.J. 2) 2520 Brouws, Christian
3) 2506 Arteaga, Spencer 4) 2510 Ause, Kyle
2 Santa Clarita Track Club FA* 1:15.71
1) 8113 Yi, Austin 2) 8065 Jayanthi, Ravi
3) 8094 Reuben, Jake 4) 8105 Tatum, Spencer
-- Chatsworth Chiefs =C- DQ
1) 2595 Karatepeyan, Andrew 2) 2501 Alvarez, Tony
3) 2672 Zambrano, Aaron 4) 2662 Wall, Thomas
-- Chatsworth Chiefs "B~ DQ
1) 2515 Barreto, Benjamin 2) 2526 Caldwell, Zachary
3) 2594 Kalos, Nick 4) 2511 Averill, Jonathan
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Finals
1 Santa Clarita Track Club “"A" 6:27.44
1) 8049 Funicello, Diego 2) 8104 Summer, Jonathan
3) 8019 Beilin, Noah 4) 8063 Irwin, Kyle
Boys High Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3-10
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 2510 Ause, Kyle Chatsworth Chiefs 3-08.00 1.11m
2 2526 Caldwell, Zachary Chatsworth Chiefs 3-04.00 1.01m
2 2589 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 3-04.00 1.01m
4 2594 Kalos, Nick Chatsworth Chiefs 3-02.00 0.96m
-- 2662 Wall, Thomas Chatsworth Chiefs NH

-— 2501 Alvarez, Tony Chatsworth Chiefs NH
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
....Boys High Jump Bantam
-— 8105 Tatum, Spencer Storm NH
-- 2672 Zambrano, Aaron Chatsworth Chiefs NH
-— 2553 Flannery, Kieran Chatsworth Chiefs NH
-— 2595 Karatepeyan, Andre Chatsworth Chiefs NH
Boys Long Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 12-02
Name Year Team Finals
1 2506 Arteaga, Spencer Chatsworth Chiefs 12-04.75Q 3.77m
2 2516 Blauvelt, Joe Chatsworth Chiefs 9-10.00 2.99m
3 2589 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 9-07.50 2.93m
4 2540 Cox, Randall Chatsworth Chiefs 9-05.50 2.88m
5 8011 Baca, Daniel Storm 8-01.75 2.48m
5 2627 Reyes, Robert Chatsworth Chiefs 8-01.75 2.48m
7 8104 Summer, Jonathan Storm 8-01.25 2.47m
8 8065 Jayanthi, Ravi Storm 7-06.75 2.30m
9 8073 Lewis, Daniel Storm 7-04 .50 2.24m
Boys Shot Put 4 Ib. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 26-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 2595 Karatepeyan, Andre Chatsworth Chiefs 23-11.00 7.28m
2 8049 Funicello, Diego storm 23-02.50 7.07m
3 2506 Arteaga, Spencer Chatsworth Chiefs 23-01.00 7.03m
4 2540 Cox, Randall Chatsworth Chiefs 18-08.00 5.68m
5 8118 Yoo, Michael Storm 17-05.00 5.30m
6 2511 Averill, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 16-10.00 5.13m
7 2674 Sadigursky, Benzio Chatsworth Chiefs 16-02.00 4.92m
8 2538 Cole, Elijah Chatsworth Chiefs 14-05.00 4 .39m
Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 13.90
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2624 Pride, Terrence Chatsworth Chiefs 14.60
2 2541 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 14.90
3 8033 Davidson, Taylor Storm 15.36
4 8034 Davy, Brandon Storm 15.46
5 2667 Wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 15.53
Section 2
1 8074 Lindner, Corey storm 15.41
2 8056 Hamilton, Scott Storm 16.21
3 2628 Rhine, Christopher Chatsworth Chiefs 16.34
4 8120 Zaiet, Tal Storm 17.15
5 8088 Ortega, Tanner Storm 17.61
Section 3
1 2656 Urzua, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs 16.29

2 8116 Yoo, AJ Storm 16.52
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Chatsworth High School

Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
3 8015 Ballard, Trevor Storm 17.49
4 2635 Rosales, Marcelo Chatsworth Chiefs 18.09
5 8068 Kim, Kevin Storm 18.99
6 2534 Cim, C.J. Chatsworth Chiefs 19.39
Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 28.80
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 2541 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 30.48
2 8033 Davidson, Taylor Storm 30.68
3 2667 Wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 32.25
4 8093 Phelps, Seth storm 33.55
5 2628 Rhine, Christopher Chatsworth Chiefs 33.85
Section 2
1 8074 Lindner, Corey Storm 30.94
2 2544 Cummings, Marcus Chatsworth Chiefs 33.88
3 8116 Yoo, AJ Storm 34.85
4 2519 Bricero, Jason Chatsworth Chiefs 39.52
Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1:07.60
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 8033 Davidson, Taylor Storm 1:07.32Q
2 8052 Gierard, Aubrey Storm 1:07.49Q
3 8034 Davy, Brandon Storm 1:14.19
4 2563 Gardner, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 1:27.73
Section 2
1 8120 Zaiet, Tal Storm 1:17.16
1 8093 Phelps, Seth Storm 1:17.16
3 8078 McEvoy, Austin Storm 1:22.36
Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 2:38.00
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 8052 Gierard, Aubrey Storm 2:41.15
2 8075 Lutz, Kurt Storm 3:03.62
3 2635 Rosales, Marcelo Chatsworth Chiefs 3:08.30
4 2525 Cairns, Graham Chatsworth Chiefs 3:15.59
5 2544 Cummings, Marcus Chatsworth Chiefs 3:17.83
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Chatsworth High School

Results
Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark Q 5:22.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8075 Lutz Kurt Storm 6:03.10
2 2654 Tellez, Anthony Chatsworth Chiefs 6:26.97
3 2628 Rhine, Christopher Chatsworth Chiefs 7:48.40
Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark Q 11:28.70
Name Year Team Finals
1 2630 Roble, Antonio Chatsworth Chiefs 12:17.11
2 8031 Crawford, Eric Storm 12:22.45
3 2624 Pride, Terrence Chatsworth Chiefs 15:02.41
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
Qual Mark Q 14.80
Name Year Team Finals
1 2563 Gardner Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 17.71
2 2635 Rosales, Marcelo Chatsworth Chiefs 20.28
3 2637 Rwamukunyu Gilber Chatsworth Chiefs 24 .59
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Finals
1 Chatsworth Chiefs FA" 1:01.11
1) 2544 Cummings, Marcus 2) 2630 Roble, Antonio
3) 2667 Wilia, James 4) 2628 Rhine, Christopher
2 Santa Clarita Track Club “A- 1:01.31
1) 8074 Lindner, Corey 2) 8102 Start, Matthew
3) 8120 Zaiet, Tal 4) 8034 Davy, Brandon
3 Santa Clarita Track Club "B- 1:06.85
1) 8015 Ballard, Trevor 2) 8056 Hamilton, Scott
3) 8078 McEvoy, Austin 4) 8088 Ortega, Tanner
4 Chatsworth Chiefs <B- 1:10.65
1) 2637 Rwamukunyu, Gilbert 2) 2519 Bricero, Jason
3) 2656 Urzua, Kevin 4) 2635 Rosales, Marcelo
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Finals
1 Santa Clarlta Track Club ~A- 5:16.61
1) 8033 Davidson, Taylor 2) 8075 Lutz, Kurt
3) 8093 Phelps, Seth 4) 8052 Gierard, Aubrey
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Chatsworth High School

Results
Boys ngh Jump Midget
Qual Mark Q 4-05
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 2624 Pride, Terrence Chatsworth Chiefs 3-06.00 1.06m
Boys Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark Q 13-10
Name Year Team Finals
1 2563 Gardner, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 12-11.00 3.93m
2 8052 Gierard, Aubrey Storm 12-07.00 3.83m
3 8031 Crawford, Eric Storm 12-02.00 3.70m
4 2541 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 11-08.50 3.56m
5 2667 Wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 11-07.50 3.54m
6 2544 Cummings, Marcus Chatsworth Chiefs 11-03.00 3.42m
7 2630 Roble, Antonio Chatsworth Chiefs 10-07.75 3.24m
8 8074 Lindner, Corey Storm 10-01.00 3.07m
9 8088 Ortega, Tanner Storm 9-10.50 3.00m
10 8015 Ballard, Trevor Storm 9-08.50 2.95m
11 2656 Urzua, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs 9-07.75 2.94m
12 8056 Hamilton, Scott Storm 9-05.50 2.88m
13 8068 Kim, Kevin Storm 9-03.25 2.82m
14 8075 Lutz, Kurt Storm 8-06.25 2.59m
15 8116 Yoo, AJ Storm 8-05.00 2.56m
16 2534 Cim, C.J. Chatsworth Chiefs 8-03.25 2.52m
17 2637 Rwamukunyu, Gilber Chatsworth Chiefs 6-07.00 2.00m
Boys Shot Put 6 Ib. Midget
Qual Mark Q 26-06
Name Year Team Finals
1 2545 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 29-01.00Q 8.86m
2 8015 Ballard, Trevor Storm 19-01.00 5.81m
3 8093 Phelps, Seth Storm 18-10.50 5.75m
4 8056 Hamilton, Scott Storm 17-11.00 5.46m
5 2519 Bricero, Jason Chatsworth Chiefs 17-09.00 5.41m
5 8078 McEvoy, Austin Storm 17-09.00 5.41m
7 8068 Kim, Kevin Storm 17-02.00 5.23m
8 2637 Rwamukunyu, Gilber Chatsworth Chiefs 15-05.00 4 .69m
9 2525 Cairns, Graham Chatsworth Chiefs 15-02.00 4.62m
10 2534 Cim, C.J. Chatsworth Chiefs 14-01.00 4.29m
11 2654 Tellez, Anthony Chatsworth Chiefs 13-02.00 4._.01m
Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark Q 12.50
Name Year Team Finals
-— 8050 Funlcello Vittori Storm SCR

Section 1



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:37 PM 4/17/2005 Page 21
VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
1 8035 Diamond, Demitri Storm 13.16
2 2613 Mojica, Malachi Chatsworth Chiefs 13.23
3 2625 Ramia, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 13.53
4 8018 Beilin, Ben Storm 14.06
5 2527 Carras, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 14.10
6 8003 Adler, Clayton storm 14.33
Section 2
1 8089 Pando, Marco Storm 13.25
2 8048 Frausto, Victor Storm 13.32
3 2609 Mathis, Gary Chatsworth Chiefs 14.15
4 2618 Pepper, William Chatsworth Chiefs 15.59
5 2570 Gosnell, Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 15.85
Section 3
1 2617 Pepper, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 15.21
2 2576 Hammer, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 15.37
3 8114 Yi, Kevin Storm 16.07
4 2509 Ause, Adam Chatsworth Chiefs 16.17
5 8062 Hess, Tommy Storm 16.48
Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 26.30
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 8035 Diamond, Demitri Storm 26.50
2 2625 Ramia, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 26.97
3 8089 Pando, Marco Storm 27 .17
4 2509 Ause, Adam Chatsworth Chiefs 32.91
5 8114 Yi, Kevin Storm 35.58
6 2535 Cim, Chancelor Chatsworth Chiefs 39.32
Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 59.20
Name Year Team Finals
1 2613 Mojica, Malachi Chatsworth Chiefs 59.70
2 2527 Carras, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 1:07.25
3 8003 Adler, Clayton Storm 1:09.11
4 8020 Black, Bobby Storm 1:15.19
Section 2
1 2507 Attwell, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 1:09.60
2 2576 Hammer, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 1:10.13
3 2617 Pepper, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 1:12.30
4 2618 Pepper, William Chatsworth Chiefs 1:15.14
Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 2:24.20
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1
1 8018 Beilin, Ben Storm 2:30.02
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
...-Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
2 2610 Matthews, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 2:48.60
3 8062 Hess, Tommy Storm 3:22.66
Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark Q 4:58.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8018 Bellln Ben Storm 5:08.24
2 8062 Hess, Tommy Storm 6:35.38
3 8050 Funicello Vittori Storm 6:36.78
Boys 3000 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark Q 10:54.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 2610 Matthews, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 12:56.98
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Qual Mark Q 17.50
Name Year Team Finals
1 2570 Gosnell Jonathan Chatsworth Chiefs 20.79
2 2603 Markloff James Chatsworth Chiefs 22.23
3 2524 Burton, Clayton Chatsworth Chiefs 22.59
4 2512 Bader, Eric Chatsworth Chiefs 42 .35
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Finals
1 Santa Clarlta Track Club "A* 51.75
1) 8089 Pando, Marco 2) 8087 Ortega, Spencer
3) 8048 Frausto, Victor 4) 8035 Diamond, Demitri
2 Chatsworth Chiefs “A* 58.16
1) 2570 Gosnell, Jonathan 2) 2609 Mathis, Gary
3) 2603 Markloff, James 4) 2610 Matthews, Gregory
Boys ngh Jump Youth
Qual Mark Q 4-11
Name Year Team Finals
Fllght 1
1 2609 Mathis, Gary Chatsworth Chiefs 4-08.00 1.42m
2 8087 Ortega, Spencer Storm J4-04.00 1.32m
2 2625 Ramia, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 4-04.00 1.32m
4 2507 Attwell, Michael Chatsworth Chiefs 4-02.00 1.27m
-- 2535 Cim, Chancelor Chatsworth Chiefs NH

-— 2618 Pepper, William Chatsworth Chiefs NH
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VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School

Boys Long Jump Youth

Chatsworth High School

Name
8048 Frausto, Victor
8087 Ortega, Spencer
2609 Mathis, Gary
8020 Black, Bobby
2507 Attwell, Michael
2576 Hammer, Michael
2527 Carras, Cody
2509 Ause, Adam
2570 Gosnell, Jonathan
8050 Funicello, Vittori
2535 Cim, Chancelor

Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth

e
RPOOCONOUIAWNER

Qual Mark Q 29-00
Name

8089 Pando, Marco

8035 Diamond, Demitri
8087 Ortega, Spencer
8003 Adler, Clayton
2610 Matthews, Gregory
8020 Black, Bobby

2617 Pepper, Michael
8084 Nelson, Alec

2512 Bader, Eric

Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

OCO~NOUIA~AWNE

Name

Sectlon 1
1 2600 Leiro, Julian
Section 2
1 8115 Yokofich, Trenten
2 8067 Joga, Viktoras

Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Qual Mark Q 25.40
Name

Sectlon 1
1 8115 Yokofich, Trenten
2 2600 Leiro, Julian

Results
Team Finals
Storm 16-03.75Q
Storm 14-06.00
Chatsworth Chiefs 13-08.50
Storm 12-04.50
Chatsworth Chiefs 12-03.00
Chatsworth Chiefs 12-01.00
Chatsworth Chiefs 12-00.00
Chatsworth Chiefs 11-09.75
Chatsworth Chiefs 10-08.25
Storm 10-03.25
Chatsworth Chiefs 7-00.00
Team Finals
Storm 31-11.75Q
Storm 29-02.500Q
Storm 28-09.50
Storm 26-10.50
Chatsworth Chiefs 20-09.50
Storm 20-09.25
Chatsworth Chiefs 19-04.00
Storm 16-10.50
Chatsworth Chiefs 16-04 .50
Team Finals
Chatsworth Chiefs 13.56
Storm 12.67
Storm 13.34
Team Finals
Storm 25.37Q
Chatsworth Chiefs 27 .47

HOOICIO O 000 O



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:37 PM 4/17/2005 Page 24
VYCO05-15 CC vs SCTC - 4/16/2005
Meet #3, Chatsworth High School
Chatsworth High School

Results
Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 4:49.20
Name Year Team Finals
1 8097 Sellarole DJ Storm 5:28.24
2 8079 McEvoy, Mlchael Storm 5:44_.20
Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 11:03.90
Name Year Team Finals
1 8079 McEvoy, Michael storm 12:14.33
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 17.10
Name Year Team Finals
1 2600 Le|ro Julian Chatsworth Chiefs 16.120Q
Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 16-00
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 8067 Joga, Viktoras Storm 17-09.75Q 5.42m
2 8115 Yokofich, Trenten Storm 16-06.75Q 5.04m
Boys Shot Put 12 Ib. Intermediate
Qual Mark Q 29-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8115 Yokoflch Trenten Storm 29-03.500Q 8.92m

2 8067 Joga, V|ktoras Storm 29-01.00Q 8.86m



